City Club

Tavern & Grill

Downtown Plymouth
Open Tues-Fri 2:00 PM

Sat & Sun 12:00 Noon

Dinners

4 Piece Broasted Chicken 12.25
Beer Battered Cod 2 Fillets 12.25
Breaded Lake Perch 4 Fillets 16.25
-Double order 23.25
-Half Order 13.25
Shrimp Dinner 13.25
Perch & Shrimp Combo 15.25
Chicken Tender Meal 12.25

Dinners include your choice of Fries -or- Potato Salad and Coleslaw -or-
Applesauce
Dipping Sauces... ranch, bleu cheese, sriracha mayo, garlic mayo, bbg,
honey mustard, spicy buffalo

(920) 449-5239
Grill open till Midnight

www.cityclubtavern.com

Order Food Online

Drinks

Fountain Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Sierra Mist, Diet Mist, Mtn Dew,
Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Strawberry Lemonade, and Ginger Ale

Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Diet Dew, Diet A&W, Diet Dr. Pepper, Orange
Crush, and Brisk Tea

Craft Soda: Sprecher Root Beer, Orange Dream, Cream Soda

Tap Beer: Spotted Cow, Plymouth Nutt Hill, Alaskan Amber, 3 Sheep’s
Fresh Coast, Miller Lite, Busch Light, Coors Light, Guinness, Blue Moon,
Angry Orchard

Ask about our rotating and seasonal tap beer selections

Cocktails: Enjoy a hand muddled Old Fashioned, Moscow Mule, or maybe
a spicy Bloody Mary. We also offer a wide variety of Vodka, Gin, and
Bourbon

Chicken Dinners to-go...

Includes Broasted Potatoes -or- Fries and Coleslaw -or- Applesauce

8 Piece
12 Piece
16 Piece
20 Piece

23.50
30.50
42.50
50.50

Need a bunch of chicken for a party?
Ask about special pricing for larger quantities

We reserve the right to add a gratuity to any group. No split checks on groups over 8.



Downtown Plymouth
Open Tues-Fri 2:00 PM

Sat & Sun 12:00 Noon

Apps

Tater Tots

French Fries

Beer Battered Onion Rings
Broasted Potatoes

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries
Loaded Baked Potato Salad
Sweet and Sour Coleslaw
Beer Battered Shrimp

Mini Corn Dogs

Cream Cheese Jalapefio Poppers
Yellow Cheese Curds
Battered Cauliflower

% Naked White Curds
Breaded Mushrooms

Hand Rolled Mozzarella Sticks
Pizza Rolls

Chicken Tenders

Mini Tacos

Deep Fried Mac & Cheese

4.50
4.50
5.25
3.50
5.25
2.75
1.75
9.00

$8.25 Apps

Dipping Sauces... ranch, sour cream, bleu
cheese, sriracha mayo, garlic mayo, bbgq,
honey mustard, cocktail sauce, salsa,
marinara, spicy buffalo

City Club

Tavern &
Grill

(920) 449-5239

Grill open till Midnight

www.cityclubtavern.com

Sandwiches-

Served on City Bakery hearth baked hard rolls

Made in Sheboygan, WI

Chicken Sandwich (grilled or fried)
Schwallers Jumbo Steak (60z)
Schwallers Small Steak (4oz)
Burger (40z)

Double Burger

Mushroom Swiss Burger

Fish Sandwich (Perch or Cod)
served with tartar, lettuce, tomato
BLT (served with mayo)

Grilled Cheese (4 cheese slices)
Schwallers Pork Sandwich

Gyro (traditional or chicken)

Add cheddar, swiss, pepperjack, or
provolone

Add bacon

BSH — load up any sandwich with double
butter, the works, fries and slaw right on
the sandwich

Add sautéed mushrooms or onions

Served with your choice of ketchup, mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce,

Order Food Online

8.75
9.00
7.00
5.50
7.50
6.50
7.00

6.50
4.50
7.00
9.25
.50

2.00
2.50

.75 ea

tomato, mayo, sweet pickle

Consuming rare or medium rare beef may be

harmful to your health



