Downtown Plymouth

City Club
Tavern & Grill

(920) 449-5239

Grill open till Midnight

www.cityclubtavern.com

Order Food Online

Open Tues-Fri 2:00 PM

Sat & Sun 12:00 Noon

Dinners

4 Piece Broasted Chicken	12.25	
Beer Battered Cod 2 Fillets	12.25	
Breaded Lake Perch 4 Fillets	16.25	
-Double order	23.25	
-Half Order	13.25	
Shrimp Dinner	13.25	
Perch & Shrimp Combo	15.25	
Chicken Tender Meal	12.25	
Dinners include your choice of	Fries -or- Potato Salad and Co	ماودا

Dinners include your choice of Fries -or- Potato Salad and Coleslaw -or-Applesauce

Dipping Sauces... ranch, bleu cheese, sriracha mayo, garlic mayo, bbq, honey mustard, spicy buffalo

Drinks

Fountain Drinks: Coke, Diet Coke, Sierra Mist, Diet Mist, Mtn Dew, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Strawberry Lemonade, and Ginger Ale Cans: Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Diet Dew, Diet A&W, Diet Dr. Pepper, Orange Crush, and Brisk Tea Craft Soda: Sprecher Root Beer, Orange Dream, Cream Soda

Tap Beer: Spotted Cow, **Plymouth Nutt Hill**, Alaskan Amber, 3 Sheep's

Fresh Coast, Miller Lite, Busch Light, Coors Light, Guinness, Blue Moon, Angry Orchard

Ask about our rotating and seasonal tap beer selections

<u>Cocktails:</u> Enjoy a hand muddled Old Fashioned, Moscow Mule, or maybe a spicy Bloody Mary. We also offer a wide variety of Vodka, Gin, and Bourbon

Chicken Dinners to-go...

Includes Broasted Potatoes -or- Fries and Coleslaw -or- Applesauce

8 Piece	23.50
12 Piece	30.50
16 Piece	42.50
20 Piece	50.50

Need a bunch of chicken for a party?
Ask about special pricing for larger quantities

Downtown Plymouth

City Club
Tavern &
Grill

\$8.25 Apps

Dipping Sauces... ranch, sour cream, bleu

cheese, sriracha mayo, garlic mayo, bbq, honey mustard, cocktail sauce, salsa,

marinara, spicy buffalo

Open Tues-Fri 2:00 PM

Sat & Sun 12:00 Noon

(920) 449-5239

Grill open till Midnight

www.cityclubtavern.com

Order Food Online

Apps

Tater Tots	4.50
French Fries	4.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	5.25
Broasted Potatoes	3.50
Sweet Potato Waffle Fries	5.25
Loaded Baked Potato Salad	2.75
Sweet and Sour Coleslaw	1.75
Beer Battered Shrimp	9.00

Mini Corn Dogs

Cream Cheese Jalapeño Poppers

Yellow Cheese Curds

Battered Cauliflower ½ Naked White Curds

Breaded Mushrooms

Hand Rolled Mozzarella Sticks

Pizza Rolls

Chicken Tenders

Mini Tacos

Deep Fried Mac & Cheese

Sandwiches-

Served on City Bakery hearth baked hard rolls Made in Sheboygan, WI

Chicken Sandwich (grilled or fried)	8.75
Schwallers Jumbo Steak (6oz)	9.00
Schwallers Small Steak (4oz)	7.00
Burger (4oz)	5.50
Double Burger	7.50
Mushroom Swiss Burger	6.50
Fish Sandwich (Perch or Cod)	7.00
served with tartar, lettuce, tomato	
BLT (served with mayo)	6.50
Grilled Cheese (4 cheese slices)	4.50
Schwallers Pork Sandwich	7.00
Gyro (traditional or chicken)	9.25
Add cheddar, swiss, pepperjack, or	.50
provolone	2.00
Add bacon	2.00
BSH – load up any sandwich with double	2.50
butter, the works, fries and slaw right on	
the sandwich	
Add sautéed mushrooms or onions	.75 ea

Consuming rare or medium rare beef may be harmful to your health

Served with your choice of ketchup, mustard, pickle, onion, lettuce,

tomato, mayo, sweet pickle